Position

Manager Patient Access
Services

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Outpatient Scheduler
Outpatient Scheduler
Outpatient Scheduler

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Outpatient Scheduler

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Outpatient Scheduler
Outpatient Scheduler

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Outpatient Scheduler
Outpatient Scheduler

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Outpatient Scheduler

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Total Wages

$78,348

$47,515

$45,467
$43,227
$43,013
$42,620

$41,769
$41,434

$41,415

$41,294

$41,140

$41,000
$40,778
$40,584

$39,992

$39,922
$39,743
$39,638

$39,173

$38,208

$38,103

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$38,829
$32,655

$31,296
$28,630
$28,624
$28,741

$27,737
$26,687

$26,138

$25,698

$27,683

$27,391
$31,338
$31.858

$26,362

$31,439
$31,457
$31,258

$26,164

$25,453

$25,043



Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Outpatient Scheduler
Outpatient Scheduler

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Outpatient Scheduler

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Outpatient Scheduler
Outpatient Scheduler

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Outpatient Scheduler

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Outpatient Scheduler

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Outpatient Scheduler

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling

$38,049

$38,020

$37,776

$37,342

$37,043
$37,038
$37,017

$36,356

$36,169

$35,874
$34,813

$34,402
$32,973
$32,847

$31,998

$31,910
$31,599

$31,523
$30,362

$25,611

$23,834
$19,042

$25,649

$25,979

$30,579

$25,449

$25,060
$25,975
$30,190

$29,943

$25,059

$25,005
$29,202

$24,529
$22,767
$23,169

$27,902

$24,101
$23,572

$20,380
$27,121

$18,265

$15,900
$2,458



Outpatient Consultation
Represent-Temp

Outpatient Scheduler

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Supervisor Patient Access
Services

Outpatient Consultation
Representative

Patient Access Services
Representative |

Outpatient Consultation
Represent-Temp

Outpatient Scheduler-Temp

Outpatient Consultation
Represent-Temp

Outpatient Scheduler

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling
Outpatient Scheduling

Outpatient Scheduling

$18,946

$16,034
$14,882

$14,138

$14,064

$14,023

$4,838

$3,742

$2,558
$2,440

$1,306

$0

$14,432
$6,508

$10,007

$7,805

$3,930

$4,792

$0

$132
$0

$0



