Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Patient Access Services		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$78,348	\$38,829
Outpatient Consultation Representative		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$47,515	\$32,655
Outpatient Scheduler		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$45,467	\$31,296
Outpatient Scheduler		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$43,227	\$28,630
Outpatient Scheduler		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$43,013	\$28,624
Outpatient Consultation Representative		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$42,620	\$28,741
Outpatient Scheduler		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$41,769	\$27,737
Outpatient Consultation Representative		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$41,434	\$26,687
Outpatient Consultation Representative		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$41,415	\$26,138
Outpatient Consultation Representative		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$41,294	\$25,698
Patient Access Services Representative I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$41,140	\$27,683
Outpatient Scheduler		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$41,000	\$27,391
Outpatient Scheduler		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$40,778	\$31,338
Patient Access Services Representative I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$40,584	\$31,858
Outpatient Consultation Representative		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$39,992	\$26,362
Outpatient Scheduler		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$39,922	\$31,439
Outpatient Scheduler		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$39,743	\$31,457
Patient Access Services Representative I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$39,638	\$31,258
Outpatient Consultation Representative		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$39,173	\$26,164
Outpatient Consultation Representative		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$38,208	\$25,453
Outpatient Scheduler		Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$38,103	\$25,043

Outpatient Consultation Representative	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$38,049	\$25,649
Patient Access Services Representative I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$38,020	\$25,979
Patient Access Services Representative I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$37,776	\$30,579
Outpatient Consultation Representative	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$37,342	\$25,449
Outpatient Scheduler	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$37,043	\$25,060
Outpatient Scheduler	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$37,038	\$25,975
Patient Access Services Representative I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$37,017	\$30,190
Patient Access Services Representative I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$36,356	\$29,943
Outpatient Consultation Representative	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$36,169	\$25,059
Outpatient Scheduler	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$35,874	\$25,005
Patient Access Services Representative I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$34,813	\$29,202
Outpatient Scheduler	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$34,402	\$24,529
Outpatient Scheduler	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$32,973	\$22,767
Outpatient Consultation Representative	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$32,847	\$23,169
Patient Access Services Representative I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$31,998	\$27,902
Outpatient Scheduler	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$31,910	\$24,101
Outpatient Consultation Representative	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$31,599	\$23,572
Outpatient Scheduler	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$31,523	\$20,380
Patient Access Services Representative I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$30,362	\$27,121
Outpatient Consultation Representative	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$25,611	\$18,265
Outpatient Scheduler	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$23,834	\$15,900
Outpatient Consultation Representative	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$19,042	\$2,458

Outpatient Consultation Represent-Temp	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$18,946	\$0
Outpatient Scheduler	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$16,034	\$14,432
Patient Access Services Representative I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$14,882	\$6,508
Outpatient Consultation Representative	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$14,138	\$10,007
Supervisor Patient Access Services	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$14,064	\$7,805
Outpatient Consultation Representative	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$14,023	\$3,930
Patient Access Services Representative I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$4,838	\$4,792
Outpatient Consultation Represent-Temp	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$3,742	\$0
Outpatient Scheduler-Temp	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$2,558	\$132
Outpatient Consultation Represent-Temp	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$2,440	\$0
Outpatient Scheduler	Kern County Hospital Authority	Outpatient Scheduling	\$1,306	\$0